Emailed Page 1 of 2

Final

PS Form 3602-R - Standard Mail - Permit Imprint

Postage Summary
*** ADJUSTED STATEMENT ***

Account Holder:	EVERGREEN P 101 HAAG AVE BELLMAWR, N.	OST PRESS DIV 08031 -2506	SION	Mailing Ag	gent:			Org. For Mail is Prepared:	Ī	SHOPAHOL 435 STATE I MATAWAN,	ROUTE	34 STE F
	Contact: ALAN M (856) 933 - 0222 Ext. 275 elm@egpp.con	!										
Account Number:	25872											
Permit:	Permit Imprint Price Eligibility:							Processing Category:		Flats		
	CRID: 2527504	CRID: 2527504				CRID: 8418258				CRID: 8418	3258	
Post Office Of Mailing:	BELLMAWR,NEW JERSEY 08099- 9652			Mailer's M Date:	ailing	06/03/20	12	Weight of Sin Piece:	gle	0.2100 lbs.		
Total Pieces:	6,104 pcs.			Total Weig	jht:	1,281.84 lbs.	00	Total Postage) :	\$ 1,074.12		
Sequencing Date:	04/13/2012			Address Matching D Automation		04/13/201		Address Matching Date Carrier Route:		04/13/2012		
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EN	/IM Trays	Flat Tr	ays	Sa	icks	Pal	lets	Other	
				4						2		
Customer Reference ID.:	25872											
Statement Sequence No	ic shop zn 1											
Move Update Method:	Alternative Ad	dress Format		NSA:		NO						
Mail-piece is a Product S	Sample: NO					Mailpiec	es	contain a DV	D/C	D or other	Disk:	NO
Incentive/Discount Claimed	i: N/A					Type of F	ee:	N/A				
Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/03/2012 23:15					Date ar 23:40	ıd Time:		Caps Transa Number:: 201			11	
Comments: rosebank 1030	15											

Part F: Ca	rrier Route Flats								
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description	Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.071	6104pcs.	\$ 433.3840	0	0	\$ 433.3840
			plus	0.357	1,281.8400 lbs.				\$ 457.6169
F34	NONE	Detached Marketing Labels	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.030	6104pcs.	183.1200	0	0	\$ 183.1200
F41		-		Standard Mail (Carrier Route Flats S	Subtotal (Line	es F1-F40)		1,074.1209
					Part F Tota	I (Line F41 r	minus F42)	,	1,074.1209
					Total Pos	stage From	All Parts		\$ 1,074.12

Certification

Signature									
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone							
	Facsimile Form 3602-R		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

our of ose only								
Weight of a Single Piece		Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [x]Yes []No If Yes, Give Reason PWC						
Total Pieces 6,104 pcs.	Total Weight 1,281.8400 lbs.	Date Mailer Notified 06/03/2012						
Total Postage \$1,074.12		Contact ashley						
Presort Verification: Check One(If Application) [] Not Scheduled [] Performed	•	By (Initials) kc						
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been ins required); and (3) proper completion of p	pected concerning: (1) eligibility foostage statement; and (4) paymer	or postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where not of annual fee (if required).						
Verifying Employee's Signature		Verifying Employee's Name						
		Round Stamp Required						
Optional Procedure No	Location Code 0131K	Mailing Date						

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Manual Barcode	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

This mailing has been inspected concerning: (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;

- (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
 (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
 (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

Final

Postage Summary *** ADJUSTED STATEMENT ***

Account Holder: EVERGREEN POST PRESS DIVISIO 101 HAAG AVE		SION	Mailing Ag	gent:			Org. For Mail is Prepared:		SHOPAHOL 435 STATE			
	BELLMAWR, N									MATAWAN,		
	Contact: ALAN (856) 933 - 022: Ext. 275 elm@egpp.cor	2										
Account Number:	25872											
Permit:	Permit Imprint Price Eligibility:							Processing Category:		Flats		
	CRID: 252750	4				CRID: 8418258				CRID: 8418	258	
Post Office Of Mailing:				Mailer's M Date:	ailing	06/03/20	12	Weight of Sir Piece:	Weight of Single Piece: 0.21			
Total Pieces:	12,025 pcs.			Total Weig	ght:	2,533.66 lbs.	75	Total Postag	e:	\$ 2,119.04		
Sequencing Date:	04/13/2012			Address Matching Date - Automation:		04/13/2012		Address Matching Dat Carrier Route		04/13/2012		
							_					
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EN	/M Trays	Flat T	rays	Sá	acks	Pal	lets	Other	
	<u> </u>		<u>. </u>	7	Ц		L,			4		
Customer Reference ID.:	25872											
Statement Sequence No	isl curr zn 2					<i>-</i>		_		_		
Move Update Method:		idress Format		NSA:		NO						
Mail-piece is a Product								contain a D\	/D/C	CD or other	Disk: NC)
Incentive/Discount Claime						Type of F	ee					
Mail Arrival Date and Time		Payment 06/03/2012		nd Time:		Caps Transa Number:: 201			11			
Comments: NEW DROP 10	0306											

Part F: Ca	rrier Route Flats								
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description	Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.071	12025pcs.	\$ 853.7750	0	0	\$ 853.7750
			plus	0.357	2,533.6675 lbs.				\$ 904.5193
F34	NONE	Detached Marketing Labels	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.030	12025pcs.	360.7500	0	0	\$ 360.7500
F41		_		Standard Mail (Carrier Route Flats S	Subtotal (Line	es F1-F40)	3	\$ 2,119.0443
					Part F Tota	ıl (Line F41 r	ninus F42)	\$	\$ 2,119.0443
					Total Po	stage From	All Parts		\$ 2,119.04

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

Signature									
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone							
	Facsimile Form 3602-R								
	Facsimile Form 3602-R								

	0373 0						
Weight of a Single Piece		Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [x] Yes [] No If Yes, Give Reason PWC					
Total Pieces 12,025 pcs.	Total Weight 2,537.2750 lbs.	Date Mailer Notified 06/03/2012					
Total Postage \$2,119.04		Contact ASHLEY					
Presort Verification: Check One(If Application) [] Not Scheduled [] Performed	able)	By (Initials) KC					
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been ins required); and (3) proper completion of p		or postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where not of annual fee (if required).					
Verifying Employee's Signature		Verifying Employee's Name					
		Round Stamp Required					
Optional Procedure No	Location Code 0131K	Mailing Date					

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance	
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Manual Barcode	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

- This mailing has been inspected concerning:
 (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
 (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
 (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
 (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

Final

Postage Summary *** ADJUSTED STATEMENT ***

Account Holder:		OST PRESS DIVI	SION	Mailing Ag	jent:					SHOPAHOL		
	101 HAAG AVE BELLMAWR, NJ	08031 -2506						is Prepared:		435 STATE I MATAWAN,		
										,		
	Contact: ALAN M (856) 933 - 0222											
	Ext. 275											
	elm@egpp.com	1										
Account Number:	25872											
	Permit Imprint 1	239						Processing				***************************************
Permit:	Price Eligibility:	Regular						Category:		Flats		
	CRID: 2527504					CRID: 8418258				CRID: 8418258		
Post Office Of Mailing:	BELLMAWR,NEW JERSEY 08099- 9652			Mailer's M Date:	ailing	06/03/20	12	Piece:		0.2353 lbs.		
Total Pieces:	8,183 pcs.			Total Weig	jht:	1,925.4599 lbs.		Total Postage:		\$ 1,513.87		
Sequencing Date:	04/13/2012			Address Matching Date - Automation:		04/13/201	12	Address Matching Dat Carrier Route		04/13/2012		
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EN	/IM Trays	Flat T	rays	Sa	acks	Pal	lets	Other	
				5						3		
Customer Reference ID.:	25872											
Statement Sequence No	ISL CUR ZONE	3										
Move Update Method:	Alternative Ad	dress Format		NSA:		NO						
Mail-piece is a Product S				Mailpiec	es	contain a D\	/D/(D or other	Disk: NO			
Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A						Type of F	ee	: N/A				
Mail Arrival Date and Time:		Payment 06/03/2012	nd Time:		Caps Transa Number:: 20			 1				
Comments: GREAT KILLS	10308											

Part F: Car	rrier Route Flats								
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description	Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postag e	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	o 0.071	8183pcs.	\$ 580.9930	0	0	\$ 580.9930
			plus	0.357	1,925.4599 lbs.				\$ 687.3892
F34	NONE	Detached Marketing Labels	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.030	8183pcs.	245.4900	0	0	\$ 245.4900
F41				Standard Mail (Carrier Route Flats S	Subtotal (Line	es F1-F40)	,	\$ 1,513.8722
					Part F Tota	l (Line F41 r	ninus F42)	,	1,513.8722
					Total Pos	stage From	All Parts		\$ 1,513.87

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

Signature							
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone					
	Facsimile Form 3602-R						

OCI C COC CITY						
Weight of a Single Piece		Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [x]Yes[]No If Yes, Give Reason PWC				
Total Pieces 8,183 pcs.	Total Weight 1,927.0965 lbs.	Date Mailer Notified 06/03/2012				
Total Postage \$1,513.87		Contact ASHLEY				
Presort Verification: Check One(If Applica [] Not Scheduled [] Performed	able)	By (Initials) KC				
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been ins required); and (3) proper completion of post-		or postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where not annual fee (if required).				
Verifying Employee's Signature		Verifying Employee's Name				
		Round Stamp Required				
Optional Procedure No	Location Code 0131K	Mailing Date				

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance	
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Manual Barcode	Verification requested by random selection	Performed	N/A	Barcode	100%	N/A	N/A	
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

- This mailing has been inspected concerning:
 (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
 (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
 (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
 (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

Final

Postage Summary *** ADJUSTED STATEMENT ***

BELLMAWR, NJ 08031 -2506 Contact: ALAN MORSE (856) 933 - 0222 Ext. 275 elm@egpp.com Processing Category: Flats	Account Holder:		OST PRESS DIV	ISION	Mailing A	gent:			ing	SHOP-A-HO	
Contact: ALAN MORSE (856) 933 - 0222 Ext. 275 elm@egpp.com								is Prepared:			
Account Number: 25872		DELLIVIAVIA, IN	00031-2000				İ	1		WARLBORO	, NJ 07740-140
Ext. 275 elm@egpp.com					1						
Account Number: 25872			2					1			
Account Number: 25872			n								
Permit: Permit Imprint 1239		С-ЗРР									
Permit: Price Eligibility: Regular CRID: 2527504 CRID: 2527504 Post Office Of Mailing: BELLMAWR, NEW JERSEY 08099- 9652 Total Pieces: 18,755 pcs. Total Weight: 4,369.9150 Ibs. Address Matching Date - Automation: No of Containers: 1' MM Trays 2' MM Trays 2' EMM Trays 10 Statement Sequence No Move Update Method: Move Update Method: Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Payment Date and Time: CRID: 5684466 CRID: 5684466 CRID: 5684466 0.2330 lbs. Address Matching Date - Address Matching Date - Automation: Address Matching Date - Automation: Address Matching Date - Automation: Address Matching Date - Carrier Route: 04/13/2012 Carrier Route: Other 5 Statement Sequence No Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Payment Date and Time: O6/05/2012 14:01 Payment Date and Time: O6/05/2012 14:01 Payment Date and Time: O6/05/2012 14:01 Number: 2012060513011400M1	Account Number:	25872									
Price Eligibility: Regular CRID: 2527504 CRID: 5684466 Post Office Of Mailing: BELLMAWR,NEW JERSEY 08099- 9652 Date: Total Pieces: 18,755 pcs. Total Weight: Address Matching Date- Automation: No of Containers: 1' MM Trays 2' MM Trays 2' EMM Trays Flat Trays Sacks Pallets Other Statement Sequence No Move Update Method: Move Update Method: Alternative Address Format Move Update Method: Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Payment Date and Time: O6/05/2012 14:01 Payment Date and Time: O6/05/2012 14:01 CRID: 5684466 OA/13/2012 \$ 3,454.31 DATE OA/13/2012 Address Matching Date - Carrier Route: O4/13/2012 O4/13/2012 O4/13/2012 O4/13/2012 O4/13/2012 NO Statement Sequence No Ic zone 4 Move Update Method: Alternative Address Format NSA: NO Mailpieces contain a DVD/CD or other Disk: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: O6/05/2012 14:01 Payment Date and Time: O6/05/2012 14:01 Number:: 2012060513011400M1		Permit Imprint	1239					Processing			
CRID: 2527504 CRID: 5684466 CRID: 5684466 Post Office Of Mailing: BELLMAWR, NEW JERSEY 08099- Date: 06/05/2012 Piece: 0.2330 lbs. Total Pieces: 18,755 pcs. Total Weight: 4,369.9150 lbs. Address Matching Date - Automation: Mailer's Mailing Date - Automation: Matching Date - Carrier Route: No of Containers: 1' MM Trays 2' MM Trays 2' EMM Trays Flat Trays Sacks Pallets Other Statement Sequence No ic zone 4 Move Update Method: Alternative Address Format NSA: NO Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Mailer's Mailing Date - Automation: NSA: NO Mailer's Mailing No Mailer's Mailing Date - Automation: Total Postage: \$3,454.31 Address Matching Date - Automation: Matching Date - Carrier Route: 04/13/2012 Other 10 5 5 5 Statement Sequence No Ic zone 4 NSA: NO Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Mail-piece s contain a DVD/CD or other Disk: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Type of Fee: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Payment Date and Time: 06/05/2012 14:01 Number:: 2012060513011400M1	Permit:	Price Eligibility:						Flats			
Post Office Of Mailing: BELLMAWR,NEW JERSEY 08099- Date: 06/05/2012 Date: 06/05/20		1					CRID:			ODID, FC04	400
Date:									ONID. 0004400		
Sequencing Date: O4/13/2012 Address Matching Date - Automation: No of Containers: 1' MM Trays 2' MM Trays 2' EMM Trays Flat Trays Sacks Pallets Other Statement Sequence No Move Update Method: Move Update Method: Alternative Address Format Move Update Method: Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Payment Date and Time: 06/05/2012 14:01 Address Matching Date - Carrier Route: NA Pallets Other NO Mailpieces contain a DVD/CD or other Disk: NO Type of Fee: N/A Payment Date and Time: Caps Transaction Number:: 2012060513011400M1	Post Office Of Mailing:				lailing	06/05/2012	Weight of Sir Piece:	gle	0.2330 lbs.		
Sequencing Date: No of Containers: 1' MM Trays 2' MM Trays 10 Statement Sequence No Move Update Method: Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Matching Date - Automation: Matching Date - Carrier Route: Matc	Total Pieces:	18,755 pcs.			Total Weight:			Total Postage	:	\$ 3,454.31	
Statement Sequence No ic zone 4 Move Update Method: Alternative Address Format NSA: NO Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Mail Payment Date and Time: 06/05/2012 14:01 Payment Date and Time: 06/05/2012 14:01 Discount Claimed: N/A Payment Date and Time: Caps Transaction Number:: 2012060513011400M1	Sequencing Date:	04/13/2012			Matching I	Date - n:		Matching Date	- :	04/13/2012	
Statement Sequence No ic zone 4 Move Update Method: Alternative Address Format NSA: NO Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Mail Payment Date and Time: 06/05/2012 14:01 Payment Date and Time: 06/05/2012 14:01 Discount Claimed: N/A Payment Date and Time: Caps Transaction Number:: 2012060513011400M1											
Statement Sequence No ic zone 4 Move Update Method: Alternative Address Format NSA: NO Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Payment Date and Time: Caps Transaction Number:: 2012060513011400M1	No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EN		Flat T	rays S	Sacks	Pa	llets	Other
Move Update Method: Alternative Address Format NSA: NO Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Payment Date and Time: Caps Transaction Number:: 2012060513011400M1				<u></u>	10					5	
Mail-piece is a Product Sample: NO Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Payment Date and Time: Caps Transaction Number:: 2012060513011400M1											
Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Payment Date and Time: Caps Transaction Number:: 2012060513011400M1			dress Format		NSA:		NO				
Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 13:09 Payment Date and Time: Caps Transaction 06/05/2012 14:01 Number:: 2012060513011400M1	Mail-piece is a Product	Sample: NO					Mailpiece	s contain a D\	/D/	CD or other	Disk: NO
06/05/2012 14:01 Number:: 2012060513011400M1						***	Type of Fe	e: N/A			
Commenter		: 06/05/2012 13:0	9				nd Time:				1
Comments:	Comments:										

Part F: Ca	rrier Route Flats								
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description	Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	o 0.071	18755pcs.	\$ 1,331.6050	0	0	\$ 1,331.6050
			plus	0.357	4,369.9150 lbs.				\$ 1,560.0597
F34	NONE	Detached Marketing Labels	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.030	18755pcs.	562.6500	0	0	\$ 562.6500
F41			;	Standard Mail Ca	arrier Route Flats S	Subtotal (Line	s F1-F40)		\$ 3,454.3147
					Part F Tota	l (Line F41 m	inus F42)		\$ 3,454.3147
					Total Pos	stage From	All Parts		\$ 3,454.31

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

Signature							
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone					
	Facsimile Form 3602-R						

USFS USE Offig						
Weight of a Single Piece		Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [x] Yes [] No If Yes, Give Reason PWC				
Total Pieces 18,755 pcs.	Total Weight 4,370.0000 lbs.	Date Mailer Notified 06/05/2012				
Total Postage \$3,454.31		Contact carol				
Presort Verification: Check One(If Applic [] Not Scheduled [] Performed		By (Initials) rmp				
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been ins required); and (3) proper completion of p	pected concerning: (1) eligibility foostage statement; and (4) paymer	or postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where not annual fee (if required).				
Verifying Employee's Signature		Verifying Employee's Name				
		Round Stamp Required				
Optional Procedure No	Location Code 0131B	Mailing Date				

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A			
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A			
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

This mailing has been inspected concerning:

- (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed; (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
- (3) proper completion of postage statement; and (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

Final

Postage Summary *** ADJUSTED STATEMENT ***

Account Holder:	EVERGREEN F 101 HAAG AVE	POST PRESS DIV	ISION	Mailing A	gent:			Org. For Mai is Prepared:	ling		IC PUBLICATI ROUTE 34 ST	
	BELLMAWR, N										NJ 07747 -95	
	Contact: ALAN (856) 933 - 022: Ext. 275 elm@egpp.coi	2										
Account Number:	25872											
Permit:	Permit Imprint Price Eligibility:							Processing Category:		Flats		
	CRID: 2527504					CRID: 8418258				CRID: 8418258		
Post Office Of Mailing:	BELLMAWR,NEW JERSEY 08099- 9652			Mailer's M Date:	ailing	06/05/2012		Piece:	ngle	0.2255 lbs.		
Total Pieces:	9,641 pcs.			Total Weig	ght:	2,174.0455 bs.		Total Postage:		\$ 1,749.88		
Sequencing Date:	04/13/2012				Address Matching Date - 04/13/2 Automation:		12	Address Matching Dat Carrier Route		04/13/2012		
	44.5.6.=	Tours a	01 =1	=	I=: . =		-		1		T	_
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EN	/IM Trays	Flat Ti	rays	Sa	acks	Pal	lets	Other	
	0.000		<u></u>	5	<u> </u>					3	<u> </u>	
Customer Reference ID.: Statement Sequence No	25872 isl curr zone 5											
Move Update Method:		idress Format		NSA:		NO	_	1		1		
Mail-piece is a Product				1.10/			es	contain a D\	/D/C	CD or other	Disk: NO	
Incentive/Discount Claimed						Type of F				0, Other	DIGIC ITO	
Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/05/2012 04:45				Payment Date and 06/05/2012 04:47						1 1		
Comments: south shore a	nnex											

Part F: Car	rrier Route Flats								
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description	Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up t 15.9984 oz.	o 0.071	9641pcs.	\$ 684.5110	0	0	\$ 684.5110
			plus	0.357	2,174.0455 lbs.				\$ 776.1342
F34	NONE	Detached Marketing Labels	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up t 15.9984 oz.	0.030	9641pcs.	289.2300	0	0	\$ 289.2300
F41				Standard Mail (Carrier Route Flats S	Subtotal (Line	es F1-F40)	;	\$ 1,749.8752
					Part F Tota	l (Line F41 r	ninus F42)	;	\$ 1,749.8752
					Total Pos	stage From	All Parts		\$ 1,749.88

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

Signature							
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone					
	Facsimile Form 3602-R						

33. 0 33. Gray						
Weight of a Single Piece	Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [x]Yes[]No If Yes, Give Reason PWC					
Total Pieces	Date Mailer Notified 06/05/2012					
Total Postage \$1,749.88	Contact ashley					
Presort Verification: Check One(If Applicable) [] Not Scheduled [] Performed	By (Initials) kc					
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been inspected concerning: (1) eligibility for required); and (3) proper completion of postage statement; and (4) paymer						
Verifying Employee's Signature	Verifying Employee's Name					
	Round Stamp Required					
Optional Procedure Location Code No 0131K	Mailing Date					

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A			
Manual Barcode	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

- This mailing has been inspected concerning:
 (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
 (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
 (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
 (4) payment of annual fee (if required).



Final

Postage Summary *** ADJUSTED STATEMENT ***

Account Holder:	EVERGREEN P 101 HAAG AVE BELLMAWR, N. Contact: ALAN I (856) 933 - 0222 Ext. 275 elm@egpp.cor	J 08031 -2506 MORSE 2	/ISION	Mailing A	gent:			Org. For Mail is Prepared:		SHOPAHOL 435 STATE MATAWAN,	ROUTE 3	4 STE F
Account Number:	25872											
Permit:	· '	Permit Imprint 1239 Price Eligibility: Regular						Processing Category:		Flats		
	CRID: 2527504					CRID: 8418258				CRID: 8418	3258	
Post Office Of Mailing:			Mailer's M Date:	lailing	06/04/2012		Weight of Sir Piece:	ngle	0.2261 lbs.			
Total Pieces:	4,485 pcs.			Total Weig	ght:	1,014.0585 bs.		Total Postage	e:	\$ 815.00		
Sequencing Date:	04/13/2012			Address Matching I Automatio				Address Matching Date - Carrier Route:		04/13/2012		
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' E	MM Trays	Flat T	rave	Sa	ıcks	Pal	lets	Other	
No of Containers:	1 Will Hays	Z IVIIVI Hays	12 -	3	I lat I	ays	3	icks	Fai	2	Other	
Customer Reference ID.:	25872	a tarang bandan kacamatan ka	-1									
Statement Sequence No	isi curr zone 6											
Move Update Method:	Alternative Ad	dress Format		NSA:		NO						
Mail-piece is a Product	Sample: NO					Mailpiec	es	contain a D\	/D/C	D or other	Disk: NC)
Incentive/Discount Claime	d: N/A					Type of F	ee:	N/A				
Mail Arrival Date and Time		2		Payment Date and Time 06/04/2012 23:36		nd Time:	me: Caps Transaction Number:: 201206					
Comments: tottenville, 10	307											

Part F: Car	rrier Route Flats								
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description	Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.071	4485pcs.	\$ 318.4350	0	0	\$ 318.4350
			plus	0.357	1,014.0585 lbs.				\$ 362.0189
F34	NONE	Detached Marketing Labels	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.030	4485pcs.	134.5500	0	0	\$ 134.5500
F41				Standard Mail C	arrier Route Flats S	Subtotal (Line	es F1-F40)		\$ 815.0039
					Part F Tota	l (Line F41 r	ninus F42)		\$ 815.0039
					Total Pos	stage From	All Parts		\$ 815.00

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

Signature								
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone						
Manager and the West Train - 19 of the Section	Facsimile Form 3602-R	NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	name cannon a second					

cor o coc only						
Weight of a Single Piece		Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [x]Yes[]No If Yes, Give Reason PWC				
Total Pieces 4,485 pcs.	Total Weight 1,015.8525 lbs.	Date Mailer Notified 06/04/2012				
Total Postage \$815.00		Contact ashley				
Presort Verification: Check One(If Applica [] Not Scheduled [] Performed		By (Initials) kc				
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been inspequired); and (3) proper completion of po	pected concerning: (1) eligibility fo ostage statement; and (4) paymer	or postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where not annual fee (if required).				
Verifying Employee's Signature		Verifying Employee's Name				
		Round Stamp Required				
Optional Procedure No	Location Code 0131K	Mailing Date				

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Performed	N/A	Weigh Verification Error	100%	N/A	N/A
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Manual Barcode	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A			
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

This mailing has been inspected concerning:

- (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
- (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
 (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
 (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

Final

Postage Summary *** ADJUSTED STATEMENT ***

Account Holder:	EVERGREEN F 101 HAAG AVE	OST PRESS DIV	ISION	Mailing A	gent:			Org. For Mail is Prepared:			IC PUBLICATION
	BELLMAWR, N.			1				is Frepareu:			ROUTE 34 STE F NJ 07747 -9504
	Contact: ALAN I (856) 933 - 0222 Ext. 275 elm@egpp.cor	2									
Account Number:	25872										
Permit:	,	Permit Imprint 1239 Price Eligibility: Regular						Processing Category:		Flats	
	CRID: 2527504					CRID: 8418258				CRID: 8418258	
Post Office Of Mailing:	BELLMAWR,N 9652	EW JERSEY 080	99-	Mailer's M Date:	lailing	06/04/20	12	Weight of Sir Piece:	ıgle	0.2309 lbs.	
Total Pieces:	12,902 pcs.			Total Weig	ght:	2,979.07 lbs.	18	Total Postage	e:	\$ 2,366.63	
Sequencing Date:	04/13/2012			Address Matching I Automatio		04/13/201	12	Address Matching Date Carrier Route		04/13/2012	
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EN	/IM Trays	Flat T	rays	Sa	acks	Pal	lets	Other
		<u>L</u>		7						4	
Customer Reference ID.:	2872										
Statement Sequence No	isl curr zone 7										
Move Update Method:	Alternative Ad	ldress Format		NSA:		NO					
Mail-piece is a Product S						Mailpiec	es	contain a D\	/D/C	D or other I	Disk: NO
Incentive/Discount Claimed	d: N/A					Type of F	ee	: N/A			
Mail Arrival Date and Time	: 06/04/2012 01:3	3		Payment Date ar 06/04/2012 01:37				Caps Transaction Number:: 2012060400372000M1			
Comments: main office st	aten island 10314										

Part F: Ca	rrier Route Flats								
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description	Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up t 15.9984 oz.	to 0.071	12902pcs.	\$ 916.0420	0	0	\$ 916.0420
			plus	0.357	2,979.0718 lbs.				\$ 1,063.5286
F34	NONE	Detached Marketing Labels	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up t 15.9984 oz.	to 0.030	12902pcs.	387.0600	0	0	\$ 387.0600
F41				Standard Mail C	arrier Route Flats S	Subtotal (Line	es F1-F40)		\$ 2,366.6306
					Part F Tota	l (Line F41 r	ninus F42)		\$ 2,366.6306
					Total Pos	tage From	All Parts		\$ 2,366,63

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

Signature							
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone					
	Facsimile Form 3602-R						

Weight of a Single Piece		Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [x]Yes[]No If Yes, Give Reason PWC				
Total Pieces 12,902 pcs.	Total Weight 2,980.0000 lbs.	Date Mailer Notified 06/04/2012				
Total Postage \$2,366.63		Contact ashley				
Presort Verification: Check One(If Applica [] Not Scheduled [] Performed	able)	By (Initials) kc				
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been inspequired); and (3) proper completion of po	pected concerning: (1) eligibility fo ostage statement; and (4) paymer	r postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where at of annual fee (if required).				
Verifying Employee's Signature		Verifying Employee's Name				
		Round Stamp Required				
Optional Procedure No	Location Code 0131K	Mailing Date				

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Manual Barcode	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00

Reason(s) for Adjustme	nt:
------------------------	-----

- This mailing has been inspected concerning:
 (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
 (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
- (3) proper completion of postage statement; and (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

Final

Postage Summary *** ADJUSTED STATEMENT ***

Account Holder:		OST PRESS DIVI	SION	Mailing Ag	jent:			Org. For Mail	ing	SHOPAHOL	IC PUBLICATION
	101 HAAG AVE			1		l		is Prepared:			ROUTE 34 STE F
	BELLMAWR, N.	08031 -2506								MATAWAN,	NJ 07747 -9504
	Contact: ALAN I	MORSE									
	(856) 933 - 0222			l							
	Ext. 275										
	elm@egpp.cor	n				İ					
Account Number:	25872										
	Permit Imprint	1239						Processina			
Permit:	Dates Ellerichine	Damilar						Category:		Flats	
	Price Eligibility:	Regular				CRID:					
	CRID: 2527504					8418258				CRID: 8418	3258
Post Office Of Mailing:	BELLMAWR,N 9652	EW JERSEY 0809	99-	Mailer's M Date:	ailing	06/05/20	12	Weight of Sir Piece:	ngle	0.2133 lbs.	
Total Pieces:	4,992 pcs.			Total Weig	jht:	1,064.79 lbs.	36	Total Postag	e:	\$ 884.32	
Sequencing Date:	04/13/2012			Address Matching D Automation		04/13/201	2	Address Matching Dat Carrier Route		04/13/2012	
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EN	/M Trays	Flat Ti	rays	Sa	acks	Pal	lets	Other
				3						2	
Customer Reference ID.:	25872										
Statement Sequence No	isl curr zn 8a										
Move Update Method:	Alternative Ad	Idress Format		NSA:		NO					
Mail-piece is a Product	Sample: NO					Mailpiec	es	contain a D\	/D/C	CD or other	Disk: NO
Incentive/Discount Claime	d: N/A					Type of F	ee:	: N/A			
Mail Arrival Date and Time	: 06/05/2012 04:4	9		Payment 06/05/2012		nd Time:		Caps Transa Number:: 201			11
Comments: main office 10	314	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									

Part F: Car	rrier Route Flats								
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description	Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.071	4992pcs.	\$ 354.4320	0	0	\$ 354.4320
			plus	0.357	1,064.7936 lbs.				\$ 380.1313
F34	NONE	Detached Marketing Labels	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.030	4992pcs.	149.7600	0	0	\$ 149.7600
F41		_	St	andard Mail	Carrier Route Flats S	Subtotal (Line	es F1-F40)		\$ 884.3233
					Part F Tota	I (Line F41 r	ninus F42)		\$ 884.3233
					Total Pos	stage From	All Parts		\$ 884.32

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

Signature							
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone					
	Facsimile Form 3602-R						
	Facsinile Form 3002-R						

56. 5 555 5ly							
Weight of a Single Piece		Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [x] Yes[] No If Yes, Give Reason PWC					
Total Pieces 4,992 pcs.	Total Weight 1,066.0000 lbs.	Date Mailer Notified 06/05/2012					
Total Postage \$884.32		Contact ashley					
Presort Verification: Check One(If Application) [] Not Scheduled [] Performed	able)	By (Initials) kc					
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been ins required); and (3) proper completion of proper compl	pected concerning: (1) eligibility footstage statement; and (4) paymen	or postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where not of annual fee (if required).					
Verifying Employee's Signature		Verifying Employee's Name					
		Round Stamp Required					
Optional Procedure No	Location Code 0131K	Mailing Date					

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance	
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

This mailing has been inspected concerning: (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;

- (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
 (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
 (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

Final

Postage Summary *** ADJUSTED STATEMENT ***

Account Holder:		OST PRESS DIVI	SION	Mailing Ag	gent:			Org. For Mai		SHOPAHOL		
	101 HAAG AVE BELLMAWR, NJ	1 08031 -2506						is Prepared:		435 STATE I MATAWAN,		
	DEEE!!!! (TY)							l		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	140 01141	0004
	Contact: ALAN N											
	(856) 933 - 0222 Ext. 275	1										
	elm@egpp.con	า		1								
Account Number:	25872					<u> </u>						
Account Namber.	Permit Imprint	1220				 		 				
Permit:	remit impilit	1239						Processing		Flats		
	Price Eligibility:	Regular						Category:	gory:			
	CRID: 2527504	ļ				CRID: 8418258				CRID: 8418	258	
Post Office Of Mailing:	BELLMAWR,N 9652	EW JERSEY 0809	9-	Mailer's M Date:	ailing	06/05/20	12	Weight of Sir Piece:	ngle	0.2123 lbs.		
Total Pieces:	2,478 pcs.			Total Weig	jht:	526.0794 lbs.	1	Total Postag	e:	\$ 438.09		
Sequencing Date:	04/13/2012			Address Matching E Automatio		04/13/201	12	Address Matching Dat Carrier Route		04/13/2012		
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EN	MM Trays	Flat Tr	rays	Sa	acks	Pal	lets	Other	
				2						1		
Customer Reference ID.:	25872											
Statement Sequence No	isl curr zn 8b											
Move Update Method:	Alternative Ad	dress Format		NSA:		NO						
Mail-piece is a Product	Sample: NO					Mailpiec	es	contain a D\	/D/C	D or other	Disk: NC)
Incentive/Discount Claime	d: N/A					Type of F	ee	: N/A				
Mail Arrival Date and Time	: 06/05/2012 04:56	3		Payment 06/05/2012		nd Time:		Caps Transa Number:: 20			11	
Comments: stapleton 103	04											

Part F: Car	rrier Route Flats								
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description	Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.071	2478pcs.	\$ 175.9380	0	0	\$ 175.9380
			plus	0.357	526.0794 lbs.				\$ 187.8103
F34	NONE	Detached Marketing Labels	Flats Over 3.3 oz. up to 15.9984 oz.	0.030	2478pcs.	74.3400	0	0	\$ 74.3400
F41		-		Standard Mail C	arrier Route Flats	Subtotal (Lin-	es F1-F40)		\$ 438.0883
					Part F Tota	al (Line F41 r	minus F42)		\$ 438.0883
					Total Po	stage From	All Parts		\$ 438.09

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

	Signature								
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone							
	Facsimile Form 3602-R								

	ise Offiy					
Weight of a Single Piece		Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [x]Yes[]No If Yes, Give Reason PWC				
Total Pieces 2,478 pcs.	Total Weight 527.0000 lbs.	Date Mailer Notified 06/05/2012				
Total Postage \$438.09		Contact ashley				
Presort Verification: Check One(If Applica [] Not Scheduled [] Performed		By (Initials) kc				
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been insp required); and (3) proper completion of po		or postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where nt of annual fee (if required).				
Verifying Employee's Signature		Verifying Employee's Name				
		Round Stamp Required				
Optional Procedure No	Location Code 0131K	Mailing Date				

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Manual Barcode	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A			
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A		
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A			
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

Reason(s) for Adjustment:

This mailing has been inspected concerning: (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;

- (2) proper preparation (and presort where required); (3) proper completion of postage statement; and (4) payment of annual fee (if required).